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SOCIAL CALENDAR

WELLS  
SAILING  

CLUB

Event details will be published nearer the time
on posters in the clubhouse and by email from the club.

2022

Saturday 19th March Fitting Out Supper

Saturday 26th March Working Party and Soup

Sunday 10th April Annual Financial Meeting and Canoe Safari

Saturday 7th May New Members Lunch 12.30

2nd–5th June British Sharpie Championships  
(Royal Bank Holiday)

Saturday 11th June Frostbites Sail and Meal

Saturday 9th July Rum and Reggae Evening

Tuesday 26th July NWNW Evening Sail and bring-your-own Barbeque

Saturday 27th Aug Disco Dance to Ibiza Trance Night

Sunday 28th Aug RNLI Evening Service

Saturday 3rd Sept Canoe Adventure and Games and BBQ

Saturday 10th Sept Quiz and Chips

Saturday 24th Sept Cinema Night

Saturday 22nd October Prize Giving and Laying Up Supper

Saturday October [tbc] Annual Dinner Dance

Saturday 12th Nov “No Fireworks” Firework Night

Saturday 10th Dec Christmas Party

Monday 26th Dec Boxing Day

Sunday 1st Jan New Year’s Day Swindle


